

KABG500002152023



IN THE COURT OF
PRL SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE GOKAK AT GOKAK, BELAGAVI
Presided Over by Sri. Umesh S. Atnure

O.S.No.120/2023

ADDITIONAL ISSUE DATED 30.10.2025

1. Whether plaintiff proves that property bearing R.S.No.244 is the absolute property of Ramappa Yamanappa Hulloli and Balappa Yamanappa Hulloli as such during the life time of Ramappa Yamanappa Hulloli relinquish the same infavour of his brother Balappa Yamanappa Hulloli?

Dtd:30/10/2025

(Umesh S. Atnure)
Prl. Senior Civil Judge, Gokak